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BR-50

PRODUCTINFOS

Bass rocker, 50 W, 4 Q

e Special technology for producing a structure-borne sound

e Mounting to a seat or also to a floor or dance floor capable of vibrating

e Generates a powerful bass which can physically be felt

e Easy screw mounting

e Connection to suitable power amplifier via basic passive crossover network as for subwoofers, or even
better via an individual amplifier

e Series or parallel connection of several BR-50 devices is possible like with common bass speakers

e Resonant frequency: 40 Hz (varies due to mounting to different surfaces)

e Frequency range: approx. 30-300 Hz

e Even mounting surface required of at least 110 x 110 mm

e Dimensions: 131 x 131 x 56 mm

e Weight: 1.232 kg

Manufacturer information:

MONACOR INTERNATIONAL GmbH & Co. KG
Konsul-Smidt-Str. 68
28217 Bremen
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

BR-50

Impedance (Z)
Transmission technology
Frequency range
Resonant frequency (fs)
Power rating (RMS)

Peak music power output (MAX)
SPL

Mounting cutout
Dimensions

Outside diameter

Width

Height

Depth

Colour

Admiss. ambient temp.
Weight

Packing unit

Packaging dimensions (W x H x L)
Gross weight

Net weight

BR-50

EAN code

Net weight

4Q

cable

30-300 Hz

40 Hz

50 W

100 W

no data

not applicable

131 x 131 x 56 mm
@ 152 mm

131 mm

131 mm

56 mm

black

0-40 °C

1.232 kg

1

0.145x 0.07 x 0.145 m
1.32 kg

1.232 kg

4007754242652



