



100W 4Ω

BR-50

Order No.: 0142560

PRODUCTINFOS

Bass rocker, 50 W, 4 Ω

- Special technology for producing a structure-borne sound
- Mounting to a seat or also to a floor or dance floor capable of vibrating
- Generates a powerful bass which can physically be felt
- Easy screw mounting
- Connection to suitable power amplifier via basic passive crossover network as for subwoofers, or even better via an individual amplifier
- Series or parallel connection of several BR-50 devices is possible like with common bass speakers
- Resonant frequency: 40 Hz (varies due to mounting to different surfaces)
- Frequency range: approx. 30-300 Hz
- Even mounting surface required of at least 110 x 110 mm
- Dimensions: 131 x 131 x 56 mm
- Weight: 1.232 kg

Manufacturer information:

MONACOR INTERNATIONAL GmbH & Co. KG
Konsul-Smidt-Str. 68
28217 Bremen

Germany
info@monacor.com

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

BR-50

Impedance (Z)	4 Ω
Transmission technology	cable
Frequency range	30-300 Hz
Resonant frequency (fs)	40 Hz
Power rating (RMS)	50 W
Peak music power output (MAX)	100 W
SPL	no data
Mounting cutout	not applicable
Dimensions	131 x 131 x 56 mm
Outside diameter	Ø 152 mm
Width	131 mm
Height	131 mm
Depth	56 mm
Colour	black
Admiss. ambient temp.	0-40 °C
Weight	1.232 kg
Packing unit	1
Packaging dimensions (W x H x L)	0.145 x 0.07 x 0.145 m
Gross weight	1.32 kg
Net weight	1.232 kg

BR-50

EAN code	4007754242652
Net weight	1.232 kg